1:22 PM

03/26/18
Accrual Basis

KENTUCKY HOUSING ASSOCIATION, INC.

Profit & Loss Budget Overview
Qctober 2017 through September 2018
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ANNUAL CONFERENCE REVENUE
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INSURANCE % ALLOTMENT
INTEREST

MAINTENANCE WORKSHOP REVENUE

MEMBERSHIP DUES

MIDYEAR CONFERENCE REVENUE

MISCELLANEOUS RECEIPTS
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AUDIT

DIRECTOR AT LARGE
DISTRICT 1 DIRECTCR
DISTRICT 2 DIRECTOR
DISTRICT 3 DIRECTOR
DISTRICT 4 DIRECTOR
EXECUTIVE CONFERENCE
FSS CONFERENCE EXP

INSURANCE - RISK MANAGEMENT

KHA SCHOLARSHIP AWARDS
LEGAL

MAINTENANCE WORKSHOP
MEMBERSHIP SERVICES

MID YEAR CONFERENCE

MISCELLANEQUS
NEWSLETTER
NOMINATING COMMITTEE
PRESIDENT / SERC REP

RESIDENT WORKSHOP EXP
RESOLUTIONS

RIC CONFERENCE EXP
SCHOLARSHIP COMMITTEE
SECRETARY

TECHNOLOGY
TREASURER

VICE PRESIDENT
VP HOUSING

* VP MAINTENANCE
632 -

VP SECTION 8

Total Expense

Net Income

Oct "7 - Sep 18

80,000.00

14,500.00
16,000.00

100.00
38,000.00

33,000.00
52,000.00
100.00

233,700.00

90,000.00

2,500.00
200.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
12,000.00
0.00
7.600.00
6,550.00
250.00
34,000.00
250.00
52,000.00

3,000.00
150.00
100.00

14,500.00

1,000.00
300.00
0.00
250.00
1,000.00

200.00
500.00
500.00

400.00
100.00
100.00
100.00

231,550.00

2,150.00
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